Sl Description of Goods AmountDisc. %perRateQuantityDue onHSN/SAC

No.

4 Kitchen Dip Continental 
Sauce 5.8kg (Jar)

1,561.92pc195.248 pc24-Feb-2621032000

(2.00 box)

5,129.82

CGST for Sales 128.25
SGST for Sales 128.25

Less : ROUND OFF (-)0.32

Total ī 5,386.00
Amount Chargeable (in words)

INR Five Thousand Three Hundred Eighty Six 
Only

Company’s PAN : AAECP4886E

E. & O.E

for PRK COMMODITIES PVT. LTD.

Authorised Signatory